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US Open Junior Boys' Doubles Championship 

Champion: 
JASIKA, Omar AUS / NAKAGAWA, Naoki JPN
 6-3 7-6(6)

[1]KOZLOV USA / RUBLEV RUS

MATSUMURA JPN / YAMASAKI JPN

DURASOVIC NOR / FRUNZA ROU

CHOINSKI GER / HURKACZ POL

(W)KUMAR USA / NAVA USA

ALVAREZ PER / ROSAS PER

HALYS FRA / SANTILLAN AUS

[5]FRITZ USA / VAN RIJTHOVEN NED

[3]MMOH USA / TIAFOE USA

MATOS BRA / MENEZES BRA

BLASKO SVK / MOLCAN SVK

FUKUDA JPN / OH KOR

(W)BAUGHMAN USA / DUNCAN USA

POKOTILOV RUS / ZIELINSKI POL

BERRETTINI ITA / PELLEGRINO ITA

[8]LEE KOR / POLMANS AUS

[7]CHRYSOCHOS CYP / SERDARUSIC CRO

ARCONADA ARG / SMITH USA

BALDI ITA / MIEDLER AUT

OCHI JPN / TAKAHASHI JPN

CHUNG KOR / HONG KOR

(W)PAUL USA / WIERSHOLM USA

BILJESKO CRO / BIRO HUN

[4]BAHAMONDE ARG / ZUKAS ARG

[6]JASIKA AUS / NAKAGAWA JPN

OPELKA USA / RYBAKOV USA

BUBLIK RUS / SAFIULLIN RUS

IAMACHKINE PER / VALERO COL

(A)HANNESTAD DEN / RONCALLI ITA

(W)MCNALLY USA / ROSS USA

USPENSKY USA / YMER SWE

[2]LUZ BRA / ZORMANN BRA

KOZLOV / RUBLEV [1]

 6-2 4-6 [10-6]

DURASOVIC / FRUNZA

 7-6(6) 4-6 [10-6]

KUMAR / NAVA

 6-4 6-2

FRITZ / VAN RIJTHOVEN [5]

 6-4 6-3

MATOS / MENEZES

 7-5 7-6(4)

FUKUDA / OH

 7-6(4) 6-4

POKOTILOV / ZIELINSKI

 6-3 5-7 [10-7]

LEE / POLMANS [8]

 6-1 7-6(3)

CHRYSOCHOS / SERDARUSIC [7]

 6-3 3-6 [10-2]

BALDI / MIEDLER

 6-2 6-4

CHUNG / HONG

 6-4 7-5

BAHAMONDE / ZUKAS [4]

 7-6(1) 7-6(4)

JASIKA / NAKAGAWA [6]

 6-2 7-5

IAMACHKINE / VALERO

 7-5 6-7(6) [11-9]

MCNALLY / ROSS

 7-6(1) 6-2

LUZ / ZORMANN [2]

 6-2 6-2

DURASOVIC / FRUNZA

Walkover

FRITZ / VAN RIJTHOVEN [5]

 6-3 6-2

MATOS / MENEZES

 7-6(13) 7-6(4)

LEE / POLMANS [8]

 7-6(8) 6-7(7) [13-11]

BALDI / MIEDLER

 6-3 4-6 [10-4]

CHUNG / HONG

 6-2 7-5

JASIKA / NAKAGAWA [6]

 6-4 6-2

LUZ / ZORMANN [2]

 6-4 7-6(3)

DURASOVIC / FRUNZA

 7-5 6-4

MATOS / MENEZES

 4-6 7-5 [13-11]

BALDI / MIEDLER

 6-3 6-4

JASIKA / NAKAGAWA [6]

 6-3 1-6 [10-8]

MATOS / MENEZES

 6-4 6-3

JASIKA / NAKAGAWA [6]

 2-6 6-1 [13-11]


